_ /< .
K. 9
]
@ 3
Ol b ®
v
® g q
0 O
B
© T K =3
o O
O\ I .
@
)
3 3.
1 o4
! )
# 19
T @l\ ®
| \|®
s
_ b5
\
ia
i » ,
13- 1
4y o 1
27 | FIBRE BOARD 1/2 X 12 X 32 STD 4 | N/A 18_| HEX BOLT 3/8 UNC X 1 3/4 LG PARTS |2 | N/A 9| LATCH ENGAGING BRACKET HRS 1128
26 | FIBRE BOARD 1/2 X 12 X 36 STD 4 | N/A 17_| HEX BOLT 3/8 UNC X 3 LG PARTS |2 | N/A 8 | LOCKING BRACKET HRS 1| 127
25 | WEATHER STRIP 136 LG PARTS |1 | N/A 16 | HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 3/4 LG PARTS |2 | N/A 7 | LATCH MOUNTING BRACKET HRS 1| 126 "
24 | PAD LOCK HANDLE PARTS |1 | N/A 15_| HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 1/2 LG PARTS | 14 | N/A 6 | OPENER MOUNTING BRACKET (FRAME SIDE) |HRS 2 | 125 SPAR Z\ﬁmzmoz ROOFING SUPPLIES
23 | PAD LOCK PARTS |1 | N/A 14 | COTIER PN 1/8 PARTS [2 | 129 5 | OPENER MOUNTING BRACKET(COVER SIDE-R)|HRS 2 | 124 ROOF HATCH
i 22 | COPPER OVAL SLEEVE 5/32 PARTS | 4 | N/A 13| PLAIN WASHER 5/16 PARTS |4 | 129 4| OPENER MOUNTING BRACKET(COVER SIDE-L) [HRS 2 | 124 B3 o | 1 T
21| WIRE ROPE 5/32 X 18 LG PARTS |2 | N/A 12 | R/B 3/8 X 5 LG CRS 2 | 129 3| COVER OPENER SEE DRG | 2 | 123 .@,m 5 s
20 | NYLOCK NUT 3/8 UNC PARTS |4 | N/A 11| HINGE INNER BRACKET HRS 2 | 129 2 | COVER ASSLY SEEDRG [ 1 | 122 | S _unma ST T 2
19| PLAIN WASHER 3/8 PARTS |4 | N/A 10| HINGE OUTER BRACKET HRS 2 | 129 1| FRAME ASSLY SEE DRG | 1| 121 s | e s 12 o
| men #] pEScRPTION _ MATERAL | arv | DRawNG #] | MEM _# [ DESCRIPTION _ i MaTERAL | arv] DRawiNG #[ | mEM § | DESCRIPTION _ ImateraL [ Qv | DRAWING fllmam] : .




